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U-19 Championship
2022/23 20th round, Match #154

Friday, 07.04.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 9°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Ihnatenko Denys
20 Husiev Oleksii
3 Bol Anton
4 Balaba Nazar (C)
2 Yeremenko Vladyslav
22 Malysh Navin
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
23 Vasylets Maksym
9 Slesar Artem
11 Horbach Ihor

Substitutes
12 Avramenko Yurii
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
8 Benediuk Artem
18 Salenko Roman
21 Boicheniuk Maksym
10 Matkevych Andrii
24 Sharai Denys
13 Yushko Daniil
25 Zorenko Maksym
15 Teteria Maksym
17 Filatov Arsenii

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

31 Sava (C)
2 Ketsuk Andrii
82 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
44 Kalinets Erik
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro
19 Liedniev Nikita
7 Karaman Yaroslav
20 Holub Danylo
66 Kahanets Yurii
89 Durdas Andrii

Substitutes
88 Postemskyi Oleksandr
6 Skrypnik Oleksii
25 Savrii Anatolii
23 Kashperuk Ivan
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
13 Popovych Nazar
9 Maksymets Maksym

Coach
Mizin Serhii

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Fredyna Roman
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 20th round, Match #154
Friday, 07.04.2023, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 9°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
43' 40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo

11 Horbach Ihor 45'

4 Balaba Nazar 45+2'

14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
21 Boicheniuk Maksym 46'

57' 40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

57' 89 Durdas Andrii
9 Maksymets Maksym

11 Horbach Ihor 58'

60' 7 Karaman Yaroslav

64' 7 Karaman Yaroslav
6 Skrypnik Oleksii

64' 66 Kahanets Yurii
13 Popovych Nazar

23 Vasylets Maksym
18 Salenko Roman 69'

9 Slesar Artem
10 Matkevych Andrii 69'

77' 20 Holub Danylo
25 Savrii Anatolii

3 Bol Anton
8 Benediuk Artem 78'

11 Horbach Ihor
25 Zorenko Maksym 88'
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